Show Name:
Judge:

City, State:
Date:

Novice Division

Award
BEST IN NOVICE

2ND BEST IN NOVICE

3RD BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award
BEST IN SHOW
2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW

South Texas Cockatiel Exhibition Club
Ace Thao
Houston, TX

No.

1308

No.
129
28
356
18
407
1425
1501
303
907
1004
1604
1406

October 15, 2017
Description Band #
Color Sex * Club Code
PPd H Unbanded 0
L H Unbanded 0
L H ACS 02mM
Description Band #
Color Sex * Club Code
P H NCS 81C
CnPPd H ACS W
CnPPd H NCS 81C
Pd C NCS 25)
P/Pd C NCS 81C
LP H ACS 25)
N/Pd C ACS 25)
CnP/Pd C NCS 81C
N C GrCh ACS 46R
N C Ch ACS 10M
L H ACS 25)
Cn/Pd C ACS 46R
P H ACS 46R

1308

Total Exhibitors:

Total Entries:
Points Awarded:
Regional Show?:

Total Novice Exhibitors:
Total Novice Entries:

Yr. Exhibitor State
0 Damion McAulay TX
0 Damion McAulay TX
13 Damion McAulay TX
Total Advanced Exhibitors: 9
Total Advanced Entries: 54
Yr. Exhibitor State
11 Chris Orowitz KY
10 Yvonne Weir FL
13 Chris Orowitz KY
10 Al & Julie Mitchell VA
14 Chris Orowitz KY
14 Al & Julie Mitchell VA
15 Al & Julie Mitchell VA
13 Chris Orowitz KY
09 Joan Redondo FL
10 Marina Horba FL
16 Al & Julie Mitchell VA
14 Joan Redondo FL
13 Joan Redondo FL

10
57
11



