Show Name: South Texas Cockatiel Exhibition Club **Total Exhibitors:** 10 Judge: Ace Thao **Total Entries:** 57 City, State: Houston, TX Points Awarded: 11 October 15, 2017 Regional Show?: Date: N

Total Novice Exhibitors: 1

Novice Division Total Novice Entries: 3

	Description				Band #				
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State
BEST IN NOVICE	PPd	Н		Unbanded	0	0	0	Damion McAulay	TX
2ND BEST IN NOVICE	L	Н		Unbanded	0	0	0	Damion McAulay	TX
3RD BEST IN NOVICE	L	Н		ACS	02M	1308	13	Damion McAulay	TX

Total Advanced Exhibitors: 9

Advanced Division Total Advanced Entries: 54
BEST IN SHOW

DEST IN SHOW									
	Description			Band #					
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State
BEST IN SHOW	Р	Н		NCS	81C	129	11	Chris Orowitz	KY
2ND BEST IN SHOW	CnPPd	Н		ACS	7W	28	10	Yvonne Weir	FL
3RD BEST IN SHOW	CnPPd	Н		NCS	81C	356	13	Chris Orowitz	KY
4TH BEST IN SHOW	Pd	С		NCS	25J	18	10	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA
5TH BEST IN SHOW	P/Pd	С		NCS	81C	407	14	Chris Orowitz	KY
6TH BEST IN SHOW	LP	Н		ACS	25J	1425	14	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA
7TH BEST IN SHOW	N/Pd	С		ACS	25J	1501	15	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA
8TH BEST IN SHOW	CnP/Pd	С		NCS	81C	303	13	Chris Orowitz	KY
9TH BEST IN SHOW	N	С	GrCh	ACS	46R	907	09	Joan Redondo	FL
10TH BEST IN SHOW	N	С	Ch	ACS	10M	1004	10	Marina Horba	FL
11TH BEST IN SHOW	L	Н		ACS	25J	1604	16	Al & Julie Mitchell	VA
12TH BEST IN SHOW	Cn/Pd	С		ACS	46R	1406	14	Joan Redondo	FL
13TH BEST IN SHOW	Р	Н		ACS	46R	1308	13	Joan Redondo	FL